
Programma Manifestazione

Taranto, 07/10/2021

Qualifiche Campionato Regionale Assoluti I Parte Conc B

Piscina: Taranto

07/10/2021 10:00

Settore Femminile

100m Stile Libero Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 587657 ROSATO Benedetta ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 58.44

2 582675 DEMAURO Lorena ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 58.82

3 789557 RUCCI Alessandra ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:00.30

4 888173 DENTI Greta ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:00.89

5 795849 LUCCHESI Caterina ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:02.02

6 587648 CAMPILONGO Giulia ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:02.05

7 467705 DUCHETTI Vanessa ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:02.10

8 793631 CURRO' Clara ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:02.29

9 642755 D'AMBROGIO Emanuela ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:02.30

10 529151 ANDRIULO Francesca ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:02.35

11 831021 FUNARO Giada Anna ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:02.69

12 728510 GLORIA Gaia ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:02.89

13 793660 SCHIAVONE Luisiana ITA 2005 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:02.89

14 717761 ROMANO Roberta ITA 2007 ASD PISCINA IMPERO 1:03.12

15 792706 CICIRIELLO Aurora ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:03.26

16 521939 GALIANO Gloria ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:03.40

17 793261 MANCA Mattea ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:03.61

18 847823 PATI Linda Azzurra ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:03.87

19 710040 CESARIO Anna Andrea ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:04.70

20 895839 BOVE Eleonora ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:04.91

21 726203 SALATINO Mariachiara ITA 2005 ASD PISCINA IMPERO 1:05.54

22 722816 SPENNATO Sasha Alessandra ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:06.11

23 776430 DI Mito Valentina ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:06.45

24 891283 PICCINNO Valentina ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:07.08

25 791106 SABATO Alice ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:07.31

26 1014383 BRUNO Fatima ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:07.49

27 920006 BECCARISI Anastasia ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:08.15

28 844055 PIROLA Rebecca ITA 2009 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:08.40

29 919595 TREVISI Emma ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:08.87

30 665978 DIFINO Angelica ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:09.98

31 977878 CILLO Sara Pia ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:10.17

32 887883 BARRATTA Chiara ITA 2009 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:10.54

33 920199 FAVALE Alessia ITA 2009 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:10.70

34 853251 ANCONA Greta ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:10.80

35 888975 FURIO Consuelo ITA 2006 ASD PISCINA IMPERO 1:10.82

36 848235 MELLO Rebecca ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:10.83

37 728947 BRANCACCIO Alessia ITA 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:10.84

38 822449 TURNONE Ania ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:12.65

39 793655 LOCONSOLE Alessia ITA 2009 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:13.00

40 920039 CINO Angelica ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:13.54

41 888202 DI Taranto Vittoria ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:13.90

42 724216 SERGI Irene ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:14.08

43 793633 ALBANO Melissa ITA 2009 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:16.20

44 853253 CARAMIA Alessia ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:17.90

45 1044451 MANCA Miriam ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:21.42

46 1091498 GARZIA Giada Quintina ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:21.47

47 847817 FANCIANO Greta ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:22.70

48 1158302 LIPPOLIS Rachele ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:23.26

49 791633 BUCCOLIERO Chiara ITA 2009 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

50 661613 CAPRA Maria ITA 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

51 848006 CARICATO Sofia ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD

52 764650 CASTELLANETA Alessia ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

53 917410 CASTELLANETA Sabrina ITA 2009 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

54 726201 CUSTODERO Giorgia ITA 2006 ASD PISCINA IMPERO

55 721942 DI Levrano Aurora ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

56 723700 FARINA Anna ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

57 849969 GRIMALDI Giorgia ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

58 711817 LEZZI Benedetta ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD
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59 717768 MANGINI Elena ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

60 920012 MELE Teresa ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD

61 986924 ROMANAZZI Rachele ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

62 570861 SABATELLI Miriana ITA 2006 ASD PISCINA IMPERO

63 955047 SCHIAVONE Alessia ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

100m Dorso Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 712897 RUBINO Giorgia ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:01.81

2 642762 SOLITO Alma ITA 2006 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:06.33

3 722872 SACCOMANNO Magdalena ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:07.90

4 917412 COLAPIETRO Dalila ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:08.59

5 700477 PUTIGNANO Gracia ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:09.03

6 587644 CAZZATO Lucrezia ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:10.04

7 969475 GUGLIELMO Sofia ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:11.08

8 949633 GRAVILI Laura ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:11.82

9 715133 DUCHETTI Erika ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:12.22

10 572756 GIANGREGORIO Giulia ITA 2005 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:12.80

11 844055 PIROLA Rebecca ITA 2009 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:12.90

12 784738 MANDOLFO Giuliana ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:12.92

13 583049 BORRACCINO Azzurra ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:14.35

14 920006 BECCARISI Anastasia ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:16.07

15 847816 DELL'ANNA Virginia ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:16.36

16 972028 MILANO Maira ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:18.29

17 888975 FURIO Consuelo ITA 2006 ASD PISCINA IMPERO 1:19.20

18 728947 BRANCACCIO Alessia ITA 2005 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:19.61

19 853251 ANCONA Greta ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:22.24

20 784732 GABALLO Cristina ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:23.37

21 1152654 ISOLA Sara ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:28.83

22 848006 CARICATO Sofia ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD

23 721942 DI Levrano Aurora ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

24 955012 PALMISANO Elisabetta ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

25 714057 TOMA Vittoria ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

200m Farfalla Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 458975 PERUGINO Chiara ITA 2004 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:17.59

2 717434 CAZZATO Rachele ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:25.68

3 845761 SPENNATO Mahila ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:34.24

4 668966 SAPONARO Alessandra ITA 2006 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 2:40.29

5 845313 BARBA Sofia ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

6 888173 DENTI Greta ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

7 722872 SACCOMANNO Magdalena ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

8 1018683 TALAMONTI Elena ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

100m Misti Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 887883 BARRATTA Chiara ITA 2009 AQUATIKA SSD ARL

2 791633 BUCCOLIERO Chiara ITA 2009 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

3 853253 CARAMIA Alessia ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL

4 710040 CESARIO Anna Andrea ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

5 899053 CHIRIVI' Marta Grazia ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

6 792706 CICIRIELLO Aurora ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

7 721290 CONTURSI Elisabetta ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

8 793631 CURRO' Clara ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

9 642755 D'AMBROGIO Emanuela ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

10 720347 DE Riccardis Enrica ITA 2005 MUOVI LECCE SSD

11 791096 DELL'ANNA Mello Andrea ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

12 791095 DELL'ANNA Mello Maddalena Pia ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

13 582675 DEMAURO Lorena ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

14 888202 DI Taranto Vittoria ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

15 715133 DUCHETTI Erika ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

16 467705 DUCHETTI Vanessa ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

17 521939 GALIANO Gloria ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

18 521936 GENTILE Cristiana Virginia ITA 2004 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

19 728510 GLORIA Gaia ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

20 949633 GRAVILI Laura ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD

21 969475 GUGLIELMO Sofia ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

22 792218 INGROSSO Cristina ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD
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23 581261 LAI Vittoria ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

24 793655 LOCONSOLE Alessia ITA 2009 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

25 793261 MANCA Mattea ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

26 1044451 MANCA Miriam ITA 2009 MUOVI LECCE SSD

27 972028 MILANO Maira ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

28 655676 MILANO Maria Rosaria ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

29 847823 PATI Linda Azzurra ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

30 700477 PUTIGNANO Gracia ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

31 986924 ROMANAZZI Rachele ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

32 717761 ROMANO Roberta ITA 2007 ASD PISCINA IMPERO

33 722816 SPENNATO Sasha Alessandra ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

34 822449 TURNONE Ania ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL

200m Rana Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 205333 VITTI Alessandra ITA 2000 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 2:39.87

2 764650 CASTELLANETA Alessia ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:46.40

3 717426 CAMPILONGO Chiara ITA 2008 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:47.79

4 917410 CASTELLANETA Sabrina ITA 2009 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:56.80

5 854189 DOMPIETRO Sara ITA 2007 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 2:58.36

6 920012 MELE Teresa ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD 3:01.01

7 661941 SAPIA Martina ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 3:03.23

8 847816 DELL'ANNA Virginia ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 3:04.59

9 720347 DE Riccardis Enrica ITA 2005 MUOVI LECCE SSD 3:04.91

10 917412 COLAPIETRO Dalila ITA 2009 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

11 723700 FARINA Anna ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

12 723697 LIGORIO Isabella ITA 2009 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

13 1015514 MIZZI Angela ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

14 796162 PIDULO Ilaria ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

1500m Stile Libero Unica Femmine Finale a Serie

1 529151 ANDRIULO Francesca ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 17:34.94
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Taranto, 07/10/2021

Qualifiche Campionato Regionale Assoluti I Parte Conc B

07/11/2021 15:00

Settore Maschile

100m Stile Libero Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 473964 LEZZI Alessio ITA 2001 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 51.90

2 416346 CHIARELLO Giuseppe ITA 2002 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 52.12

3 659929 COLAPIETRO Alessandro ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 52.93

4 728957 CHIRIVI' Samuele ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 53.48

5 587993 NILO Francesco ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 53.90

6 763869 ETTORRE Stefano ITA 2006 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 54.22

7 572749 BARBIERI Gabriele ITA 2005 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 54.40

8 660922 SURIANO Vito Joe ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 55.33

9 720110 ARNESANO Loris ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 56.80

10 792223 SOLERO Giuseppe Walter ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 57.97

11 894377 SURIANO Marco ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 57.98

12 783773 TURNONE Alberto ITA 2007 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 58.22

13 659257 DE Filippi Andrea ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 58.63

14 841557 BOCCADAMO Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 58.64

15 986909 FIAMMA Andrea ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 58.66

16 718940 LISO Enrico ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 59.04

17 836334 SEGRETO Vincenzo ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 59.10

18 850275 RINALDO Davide ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 59.15

19 763674 AMIDEI Matteo ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 59.21

20 792700 CENTONZE Mattia ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 59.67

21 1157734 DISSANAYAKE Anush ITA 2007 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1:00.23

22 707450 CAMPA Francesco ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:00.34

23 924083 BENVENUTI Giuseppe ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:00.58

24 718394 FRASCELLA Alessandro ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:00.68

25 791632 NIGRO Simone ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:00.69

26 661517 TAGLIENTE Gabriele ITA 2006 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:01.00

27 894495 D'ALOIA Matteo ITA 2004 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:01.50

28 1013516 GUSTAPANE Giovanni ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:02.22

29 588274 FAVALE Francesco ITA 2004 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:02.23

30 1145138 D'ANIELLO Marco ITA 1998 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:03.54

31 790552 TRAPANI Salvatore ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:03.72

32 1091502 CAVALERA Antonio ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:04.00

33 920219 ROMANO Antonio Niccolo' ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:05.03

34 715134 ELSINORA Angelo ITA 2008 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:05.61

35 924096 PIZZOLLA Simone ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:07.19

36 848494 VERARDI Davide ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:07.41

37 920235 CAVALERA Mattia ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:07.65

38 822835 PIEPOLI Antonio ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:08.93

39 887866 MARANGI Giuseppe ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:09.99

40 1091495 VIVA Umberto ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:12.25

41 721936 ALBANO Federico ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

42 715122 ANDRISANI Francesco ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

43 957187 BARDI Davide ITA 2008 MUOVI LECCE SSD

44 834601 BISIGNANO Cosimo ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

45 775252 BONFRATE Michele ITA 2003 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

46 571667 CECERE Andrea ITA 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

47 972351 D'AMICO Mattia ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

48 829956 FANCIANO Michele ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

49 661635 FASANO Nicholas ITA 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

50 721847 LATORRATA Antonio ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

51 919976 MAZZA Matteo ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

52 585834 PETROSILLO Alessandro ITA 2002 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

53 717915 RIZZO Roberto ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

54 584913 RODIA Davide ITA 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

55 976091 SPORTELLI Nikita ITA 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

56 847882 TAURINO Matteo ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

57 717764 TILOTTA Bruno ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

58 850016 ZACCARIA Nicolo' ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB
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100m Dorso Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 591916 FEBBRARO Gabriele ITA 2003 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 58.60

2 522852 BLE' Gabriele ITA 2001 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 58.81

3 792238 CIRIO Paolo ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:00.73

4 582747 COLONNA Mirko ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:01.63

5 652843 BAGLIVO Anthony John ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:02.20

6 656316 CAZZARO' Andrea ITA 2004 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 1:02.94

7 664450 MAIORANO Francesco ITA 2005 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 1:03.09

8 791632 NIGRO Simone ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:07.00

9 661517 TAGLIENTE Gabriele ITA 2006 AQUATIKA SSD ARL 1:07.94

10 790552 TRAPANI Salvatore ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:15.96

11 920235 CAVALERA Mattia ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 1:18.31

12 1091502 CAVALERA Antonio ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 1:26.20

13 849394 BERTODO Lorenzo ITA 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

14 723702 DI Coste Francesco ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

15 664454 LODEDO Salvatore ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

16 790539 MANCINI Giuseppe ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

17 847864 PASSASEO Luca ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

18 522133 PLASTINA Francesco ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

19 707299 VITALI Michael ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

200m Farfalla Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 416346 CHIARELLO Giuseppe ITA 2002 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:04.18

2 793334 LICCHELLI Andrea ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:05.37

3 587993 NILO Francesco ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:05.51

4 467869 FRASCELLA Federico ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:13.10

5 986909 FIAMMA Andrea ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:16.90

6 648667 SEDERINO Samuele ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 2:18.27

7 764024 SACCA' Matteo ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:29.15

8 920036 MACI Samuele ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:31.77

9 764223 SACCA' Francesco ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:33.07

10 659929 COLAPIETRO Alessandro ITA 2005 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

11 652849 STEFANI' Emanuele ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

100m Misti Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 721936 ALBANO Federico ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

2 763674 AMIDEI Matteo ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

3 849468 ARGESE Francesco ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

4 572749 BARBIERI Gabriele ITA 2005 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

5 924083 BENVENUTI Giuseppe ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

6 522852 BLE' Gabriele ITA 2001 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

7 763868 CALIANDRO Gianluca ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

8 728957 CHIRIVI' Samuele ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

9 582747 COLONNA Mirko ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

10 894495 D'ALOIA Matteo ITA 2004 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

11 723702 DI Coste Francesco ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

12 848750 DI Noi Gianpaolo ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

13 1157734 DISSANAYAKE Anush ITA 2007 MUOVI LECCE SSD

14 763869 ETTORRE Stefano ITA 2006 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

15 591916 FEBBRARO Gabriele ITA 2003 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

16 718394 FRASCELLA Alessandro ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

17 473964 LEZZI Alessio ITA 2001 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

18 718940 LISO Enrico ITA 2005 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

19 664454 LODEDO Salvatore ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

20 887866 MARANGI Giuseppe ITA 2008 AQUATIKA SSD ARL

21 919976 MAZZA Matteo ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

22 847864 PASSASEO Luca ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

23 847867 PASTORE Gioele ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

24 822835 PIEPOLI Antonio ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

25 924096 PIZZOLLA Simone ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

26 654517 POTENZA Emanuele ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

27 793267 REA Gennaro Andrea ITA 2007 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

28 792223 SOLERO Giuseppe Walter ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

29 783773 TURNONE Alberto ITA 2007 AQUATIKA SSD ARL

30 707299 VITALI Michael ITA 2006 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD
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200m Rana Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 515115 CARAMIA Daniele ITA 2003 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:15.25

2 661028 STRAGAPEDE Fabio ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:16.00

3 216669 DOLENTE Alessio ITA 2001 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:19.50

4 511504 FERRUCCI Luca ITA 2002 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 2:20.20

5 528841 DE Simone Luca ITA 2002 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:23.58

6 792705 MASTROLIA Giulio ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 2:32.27

7 822827 SIMONETTI Cristian ITA 2007 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 2:36.32

8 920229 GARZIA Gabriele ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 2:41.92

9 707450 CAMPA Francesco ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 2:49.11

10 920300 POTENZA Flavio ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 3:01.39

11 1091495 VIVA Umberto ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD 3:14.59

12 823711 MENGA Matteo ITA 2006 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

13 718991 NUZZACI Matteo ITA 2006 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

14 922266 PUGLIESE Adriano ITA 2008 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD

15 584913 RODIA Davide ITA 2004 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

1500m Stile Libero Unica Maschi Finale a Serie

1 700419 PALMISANO Christian ITA 2005 MEDITERRANEO SPORT SSD 17:05.04

2 659464 AMENDOLARE Francesco ITA 2007 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD 18:02.82

3 790539 MANCINI Giuseppe ITA 2008 ICOS SPORTING CLUB

4 850275 RINALDO Davide ITA 2007 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD

5 764223 SACCA' Francesco ITA 2008 MERIDIANA NUOTO TARANTO SSD

6 660922 SURIANO Vito Joe ITA 2004 NUOTATORI PUGLIESI ASD
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